Multipurpose Neoprene Rubber
Textured Neoprene Rubber
These sheets have a crisscross texture that provides a nonslip gripping
surface. Neoprene has a good balance of properties and is suitable for oils,
water, and refrigerants.
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color Backing Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-N40TXT-7 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/32" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-19 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/32" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-49 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/32" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-55 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/32" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-61 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-8 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/16" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-20 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/16" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-50 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/16" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-56 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/16" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-62 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-9 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/32" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-21 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/32" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-51 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/32" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-57 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/32" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-63 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-10 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/8" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-22 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/8" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-52 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/8" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-58 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/8" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-64 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-11 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/16" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-23 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/16" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-53 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/16" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-59 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/16" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-65 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-12 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/4" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-24 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/4" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-54 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/4" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-60 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/4" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N40TXT-66 Sheet Neoprene Standard 40A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 407
BULK-RS-N50TXT-7 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/32" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-19 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/32" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-49 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/32" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-55 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/32" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-61 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-8 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/16" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-20 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/16" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-50 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/16" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-56 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/16" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-62 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-9 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/32" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-21 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/32" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-51 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/32" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-57 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/32" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-63 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-10 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/8" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-22 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/8" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-52 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/8" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-58 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/8" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-64 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-11 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/16" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-23 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/16" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-53 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/16" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-59 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/16" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-65 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-12 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/4" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-24 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/4" 12" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-54 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/4" 36" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-60 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/4" 36" 24" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N50TXT-66 Sheet Neoprene Standard 50A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 507
BULK-RS-N60TXT-7 Sheet Neoprene Standard 60A 1/32" 12" 12" Black Plain Textured ASTM D2000 BC 607
401